Excel 1P Vert Power Outlet Switch Int PDU 20x C13
4x C19 Socket 32A EN60309 3m Bottom-fed
Item Code: 555-1V-COM32-POS-20C13-4C19-3B
Bespoke manufactured
Colour housing options
TCP/IP network port
Light Aluminum chassis
Smart LCD Display

articles as such or in complex objects (Products)
POPs (EU) No 2019/1021 EU Regulation for the restriction of Persistent Organic
Pollutants.
Part Number Table
Part Number Description
555-1H-
COM16-POS-8C13-4UKR-3B
Excel 1P Horiz Power Outlet Switch Int PDU 8x C13 4x UK Socket 16A EN60309
3m Bottom-fed
555-1V-C20-POS-4UKL-4C13-3T Excel 1P Vert Power Outlet Switch Int PDU 4x UK 4x C13 Socket C20 3m Top-
fed
555-1V-
COM16-POS-16C13-4C19-3B
Excel 1P Vert Power Outlet Switch Int PDU 16x C13 4x C19 Socket 16A
EN60309 3m Bottom-fed
555-1V-COM16-POS-16UKL-3T Excel 1P Vert Power Outlet Switch Int PDU 16x UK Socket 16A EN60309 3m
Top-fed
555-1V-
COM16-POS-16UKL-8C13-3B
Excel 1P Vert Power Outlet Switch Int PDU 16x UK 8x C13 Socket 16A EN60309
3m Bottom-fed
555-1V-COM16-POS-4C13-4UKL-3T Excel 1P Vert Power Outlet Switch Int PDU 4x C13 4x UK Socket 16A EN60309
3m Top-fed
555-1V-COM16-POS-4UKL-4C19-3B Excel 1P Vert Power Outlet Switch Int PDU 4x UK 4x C19 Socket 16A EN60309
3m Bottom-fed
555-1V-COM16-POS-8C13-4UKL-3T Excel 1P Vert Power Outlet Switch Int PDU 8x C13 4x UK Socket 16A EN60309
3m Top-fed
555-1V-
COM32-POS-12C13-4C19-3T
Excel 1P Vert Power Outlet Switch Int PDU 12x C13 4x C19 Socket 32A
EN60309 3m Top-fed
555-1V-
COM32-POS-16C13-4C19-3B
Excel 1P Vert Power Outlet Switch Int PDU 16x C13 4x C19 Socket 32A
EN60309 3m Bottom-fed
555-1V-
COM32-POS-20C13-4C19-3B
Excel 1P Vert Power Outlet Switch Int PDU 20x C13 4x C19 Socket 32A
EN60309 3m Bottom-fed
555-1V- Excel 1P Vert Power Outlet Switch Int PDU 20x C13 4x C19 4x UK Socket 32A
                       Page 3/4 This data sheet was generated at 8:21am 3rd April 2026 and is subject to change at any time.
Excel 1P Vert Power Outlet Switch Int PDU 20x C13
4x C19 Socket 32A EN60309 3m Bottom-fed
Item Code: 555-1V-COM32-POS-20C13-4C19-3B
COM32-POS-20C13-4C19-4UKL-3T EN60309 3m Top-fed
555-1V-COM32-POS-20UKL-3B Excel 1P Vert Power Outlet Switch Int PDU 20x UK Socket 32A EN60309 3m
Bottom-fed
555-1V-
COM32-POS-22C13-2C19-3T
Excel 1P Vert Power Outlet Switch Int PDU 22x C13 2x C19 Socket 32A
EN60309 3m Top-fed
555-1V-COM32-POS-24UKL-3B Excel 1P Vert Power Outlet Switch Int PDU 24x UK Socket 32A EN60309 3m
Bottom-fed
555-1V-COM32-POS-8C13-4C19-3T Excel 1P Vert Power Outlet Switch Int PDU 8x C13 4x C19 Socket 32A EN60309
3m Top-fed
555-1V-COM32-POS-8UKL-4C13-3B Excel 1P Vert Power Outlet Switch Int PDU 8x UK 4x C13 Socket 32A EN60309
3m Bottom-fed
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Excel is a world class premium performing end to end infrastructure solution designed,
Manufactured, supported and delivered without compromise.